:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8459344

Feb 19, 2024 09:52 (UTC)

In epoch 264,354 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 441532 - 0.018052603 ETH®
52.55 USD

2 441533 - 0.018061960 ETH®
52.57 USD

3 441534 - 0.018023296 ETH®
52.46 USD

4 441539 - 0.017800224 ETH®
51.81 USD

S 441540 - 0.017915295 ETH®
52.15 USD

6 441541 - 0.017982854 ETH®
52.34 USD

7 441542 - 0.017893791 ETH®
52.08 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8459344
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/264354
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441532
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441533
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441534
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441539
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441540
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441541
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441542

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

441543

441544

441547

441553

441554

Validator Id

421187

Amount

0.017955244
52.26 USD

0.017832258
51.90 USD

0.017979418
52.33 USD

0.017940461
52.22 USD

0.017935832
52.21 USD

0.017775726
51.74 USD

0.017878911
52.04 USD

0.017835566
51.91 USD

0.060952314
177.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.043408246

126.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441543
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441544
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441545
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441546
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441547
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441548
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441552
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441553
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/441554
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/421187

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



