

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 00:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8459344</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 19, 2024 · 09:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>264,354</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>441532</u>	- 0.018052603 ETH ⊘ 52.55 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>441533</u>	- 0.018061960 ETH 🐼 52.57 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>441534</u>	- 0.018023296 ETH ↔ 52.46 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>441539</u>	- 0.017800224 ETH ↔ 51.81 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>441540</u>	- 0.017915295 ETH ↔ 52.15 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>441541</u>	- 0.017982854 ETH ⊘ 52.34 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>441542</u>	- 0.017893791 ETH ③ 52.08 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>441543</u>	- 0.017955244 ETH ③ 52.26 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>441544</u>	- 0.017832258 ETH 🔗 51.90 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>441545</u>	- 0.017979418 ETH 🐼 52.33 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>441546</u>	- 0.017940461 ETH ⊘ 52.22 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>441547</u>	- 0.017935832 ETH ⊘ 52.21 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>441548</u>	- 0.017775726 ETH 🔗 51.74 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>441552</u>	- 0.017878911 ETH 🔗 52.04 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>441553</u>	- 0.017835566 ETH ⊘ 51.91 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>441554</u>	- 0.060952314 ETH ② 177.43 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
	/		

1	421187

+ 0.043408246 ETH ⊘ 126.36 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.